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Poz Nr Pilot Automobil G C Timp 
Realizat

Sinaia       Lungime  3.0152 Km
Ecart fata de 

prec
Nr. 
Pcte

Ecart fata de 
I-ul

1 28 Titi Aur Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 H 5 02:03,044 - 2088.22 km/h
2 75 Radut Lucian Ford Cosworth H 5 02:10,456 07,412 1507,412
3 83 Serban Andrei Renault Megane H 3 02:12,300 01,844 1209,256
4 4 Andronic Paul Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 H 5 02:14,317 02,017 1011,273
5 89 Trifonescu Dragos Viorel VW Golf H 3 02:19,486 05,169  816,442
6 98 Nemeth Sandor Porsche 911 H 5 02:20,092 00,606  617,048
7 425 Trifu Nicolae Mihai VW Golf H 3 02:21,878 01,786  418,834
8 95 Teodor Vlad Opel Kadett H 3 02:21,921 00,043  318,877
9 43 Lomanariu Tudor BMW 530i H 5 02:22,573 00,652  219,529

10 493 Petrovici Catalin Renault Clio H 3 02:24,032 01,459  120,988
11 27 Cimpoeru Valentin Marian VW Golf 1 H 3 02:25,759 01,727  022,715
12 483 Rosca Florin Nicolae VW Golf II H 3 02:26,369 00,610  023,325
13 439 Pruna Mihai VW Golf III VR6 H 5 02:28,144 01,775  025,100
14 444 Beldie Mihai Dacia Logan H 3 02:28,264 00,120  025,220
15 405 Bulgaru Aurelian Renault Clio H 3 02:29,360 01,096  026,316
16 410 Dimitriu Ioan Cristian Audi 80 H 3 02:30,893 01,533  027,849
17 402 Ionica Marius VW Golf H 3 02:32,483 01,590  029,439
18 401 Sandu Sebastian Dacia Logan H 3 02:32,562 00,079  029,518
19 421 Geogean Sebastian Ford Escort RS H 3 02:35,300 02,738  032,256
20 74 Oprea Vlad Dacia Logan H 3 02:40,537 05,237  037,493
21 485 Ocnarescu Tiberius Stefan Skoda Octavia H 3 02:41,542 01,005  038,498
22 1 Onoriu Daniel Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 5 H 5 02:44,508 02,966  041,464
23 418 Coman Serban Florian Peugeot 205 H 3 02:45,893 01,385  042,849
24 419 David Radu VW Golf II H 1 02:46,976 01,083  043,932

417 Petrovici Adrian-Liviu Opel Astra H 3 - -  -
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